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NATIONAL ACCOUNT
SALES MANAGER

Embedded/MXM, Government, 
Medical, Casino Gaming

Chris Turco
cturco@pny.com

973-560-5326

DMR

CDW, PCC, SHI
Dave Peterson

dpeterson@pny.com
312-802-6917

PCM, Insight, Zones
Adrian Lazatin

alazatin@pny.com
408-425-4474

FIELD SALES SUPPORT

Field Sales Engineer Manager
Willy Ortiz

wortiz@pny.com
973-560-5347

Field Applications Engineer
Mahendra Borad

mborad@pny.com
408-392-4126

NO

NORTH CENTRAL TERRITORY 

North Central Territory Sales Manager
Edward Dugan

edugan@pny.com
262-292-1324

Inside Sales
Anthony Giorgio

agiorgio@pny.com
973-560-5543

WEST REGION

Regional Sales Manager

 

Jenna Battistini
jbattistini@pny.com

408-392-4107

Inside Sales
Neelam Lopez

nlopez@pny.com

 

408-392-4105

CENTRAL REGION

Regional Sales Manager
Glen Paterson

gpatterson@pny.com
630-886-7116

SOUTHEAST TERRITORY

Southeast Territory Sales Manager
Paulino Soto

psoto@pny.com

 

703-732-5191

Inside Sales
Richard Montaperto

rmontaperto@pny.com

 

973-560-5536

NORTHEAST TERRITORY

Northeast Territory Sales Manager
Carl Razza

crazza@pny.com 
973-560-5446

Inside Sales

CANADA

Rein Taul
reint@up-market.ca

416-918-7895

NORTH WEST REGION

North West Territory Sales Manager

 

Kevin Daniels
kdaniels@pny.com

408-392-4133

Inside Sales
Neelam Lopez

nlopez@pny.com

 

408-392-4105

Mario Boisvert
(Quebec-English & French)

mario@up-market.ca
514-436-6683

Inside Sales
Anthony Giorgio

agiorgio@pny.com
973-560-5543

rmontaperto@pny.com
 MontapertoRichard

973-560-5536


